Public

WL to Best:
WL to Best:
WL to Best:
WL to Best:
WL to Best:
WL to Best:
WL to Best:
WL to Best:
WL to Best:
WL to Best:

where does s/he s
and why were the)
please "leave" the
we would appreciz
they=your

impact is very sub
non-searchable du
and these other m
we don't know if it
in that regretable ¢

Trump: Clinton Pay-to-Play

Stone DM G2: Delighted you a

8/12/16
8/12/16
8/12/16
8/12/16
8/12/16
8/12/16
8/12/16
8/12/16
8/12/16
8/12/16
8/12/16
8/12/16
8/12/16
8/12/16
8/12/16
8/12/16
8/12/16
8/12/16
8/12/16
8/12/16
8/12/16
8/13/16
8/13/16
8/13/16
8/13/16
8/13/16
8/13/16
8/13/16
8/13/16
8/13/16
8/13/16
8/13/16
8/13/16
8/13/16
8/13/16
8/13/16
8/13/16
8/13/16
8/13/16
8/13/16
8/13/16
8/13/16
8/13/16
8/13/16
8/13/16
8/13/16
8/13/16
8/13/16
8/13/16
8/14/16

8/14/16
8/14/16

Time Link

G2 Pubs TSB Actions

https://guc Guccifer 2.0 Hacked DCCC

18:31
18:36
18:37
18:41
18:44
20:37
20:37
20:43
20:43
20:44
21:12
21:13
21:14
21:15
21:18
22:16 https://wel
22:23 https://wel
23:32
23:40
23:53
1:47
3:47 https://wel
3:50 https://wel
3:54 https://wel
3:57 https://wel
4:39
4:49
5:01-5:12 AM
8:41
9:46
9:47
9:48
9:50
9:58
10:00
15:02 https://twit
16:19
16:21
16:22
16:33
16:34
16:41
16:47
16:48
17:57
18:11
18:58
21:59
7:22

12:58 https://wel

G2 to Best: hello, what do u do? what's ur interest?
G2 to Best: i gonna send a large trove to wikileaks
G2 to Best: can u make a great noise?

G2 to Best: i'll think of it

G2 to Best: some hundreds of thousands of docs

I'll send major trove of DCCC to WL
Thanks that u believe in the real Unsolicted @ Roger S

[time uncertain] Stranahan to G2: Hello

[time uncertain] Stranahan to G2: | wor
TSB uploads pics
Tweet: Equation Grou,
Tweet w/link to pasteb
Tweet w/link to Github
Tweet w/link to Pastet
Reddit post r/DataBre:
Reddit post r/hacking (
Reddit post r/bitcoin

Here | am


https://guccifer2.wordpress.com/2016/08/12/guccifer-2-0-hacked-dccc/
https://web.archive.org/GUCCIFER_2/status/764284402427985920
https://web.archive.org/GUCCIFER_2/status/764868759685398528
https://web.archive.org/web/20160816155653/https://twitter.com/shadowbrokerss/status/764367732745928704
https://web.archive.org/web/20160816155653/https://twitter.com/shadowbrokerss/status/764368568704200706
https://web.archive.org/web/20160816155653/https://twitter.com/shadowbrokerss/status/764369424497377280
https://web.archive.org/web/20160816155653/https://twitter.com/shadowbrokerss/status/764370347231764480
https://twitter.com/realdonaldtrump/status/764552764177481728
https://web.archive.org/GUCCIFER_2/status/764868759685398528

