Public	Date	Time	Link	GRU Actions	G2 Pubs	TSB Actions
	8/12/16		https://guo	Guccifer 2.0 Had	ked DCCC	
	8/12/16	18:31			G2 to Best: hello, what do u do? wha	t's ur interest?
	8/12/16	18:36			G2 to Best: i gonna send a large trove to wikileaks	
	8/12/16	18:37			G2 to Best: can u make a great noise	?
	8/12/16	18:41			G2 to Best: i'll think of it	
	8/12/16	18:44			G2 to Best: some hundreds of thousa	ands of docs
WL to Best: where does s/he s	8/12/16	20:37				
WL to Best: and why were the	8/12/16	20:37				
WL to Best: please "leave" the		20:43				
WL to Best: we would apprecia		20:43				
WL to Best: they=your	8/12/16	20:44				
WL to Best: impact is very sub		21:12				
WL to Best: non-searchable du		21:13				
WL to Best: and these other m		21:14				
WL to Best: we don't know if its		21:15				
WL to Best: in that regretable e		21:18				
	8/12/16		https://web		I'll send major trove of DCCC to WL	
	8/12/16		https://web		Thanks that u believe in the real	Unsolicted @ Roger
			nups.//wei		Thanks that u believe in the real	Unsuilcled @ Roger v
	8/12/16	23:32			Mines uncertain Chronobou to CO. He	  -
	8/12/16	23:40			[time uncertain] Stranahan to G2: He	
	8/12/16	23:53			[time uncertain] Stranahan to G2: I w	
	8/13/16	1:47				TSB uploads pics
	8/13/16		https://web			Tweet: Equation Grou
	8/13/16		https://web			Tweet w/link to paste
	8/13/16		https://web			Tweet w/link to Githul
	8/13/16		https://web			Tweet w/link to Paste
	8/13/16	4:39				Reddit post r/DataBre
	8/13/16	4:49				Reddit post r/hacking
	8/13/16	5:01-5:12 AM				Reddit post r/bitcoin
	8/13/16	8:41				
	8/13/16	9:46				
	8/13/16	9:47				
	8/13/16	9:48				
	8/13/16	9:50				
	8/13/16	9:58				
	8/13/16	10:00				
Trump: Clinton Pay-to-Play	8/13/16	15:02	https://twit			
	8/13/16	16:19				
	8/13/16	16:21				
	8/13/16	16:22				
	8/13/16	16:33				
	8/13/16	16:34				
	8/13/16	16:41				
	8/13/16	16:47				
	8/13/16	16:48				
	8/13/16	17:57				
	8/13/16	18:11				
	8/13/16	18:58				
	8/13/16	21:59				
	8/14/16	7:22				
	0/ 14/ 10	1.22				
	0/4/4/40	40.50	https://w-1		Horo Lom	
Stone DM G2: Delighted you a	8/14/16 8/14/16	12:58	https://web		Here I am	